53 Rallye Monte Calvaria
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Miejsce | Nr start. ;:';g:h - Kiub Klasa PS-1 PS-2 PS-3 PS-4 PS-5 PS-6 PS-7 PS-8 PS-9 PS-10 PS-11 Wynik | Kary | SUMA | Poz. |Kiasa x';‘::l‘: s"f_‘:o"" s":::_d"
1 57 Zﬂfﬂﬁrlﬁ:r/ez":""wm CEED AK Krélewski 5 156,93 54,72 66,03 113,09 113,75 52,84 62,53 112,06 98,59 59,06 51,71 941,31 041,31 1 5 1
2 53 g;“;gfl’}fﬂiiaz;”ﬂ/ Frelich Hubert AK Polski 5 153,30 53,09 64,38 116,28 123,78 51,10 60,47 115,81 93,00 64,06 51,93 947,20 947,20 2 5 2 +5,89 +5,89
3 52 Zj;‘g:fﬁ:’f;gﬂ’ St (ErED 5 161,88 54,43 67,25 117,75 115,00 51,38 62,94 115,69 98,75 61,88 53,93 960,88 060,88| 3 5 3 +19,57|  +13,68
a 24 iﬁfg::"s‘"e’fx‘z Karol / Szczepariski kamil AK Polski 3 140,26 61,75 72,35 120,94 111,30 57,93 66,41 119,03 102,06 63,19 56,60 971,82 971,82| 4 3 1 +30,51|  +10,94
5 38 ::‘;ng‘g&/ Katos=HEakEl 4 159,23 58,53 70,75 121,72 114,28 55,46 64,47 119,81 96,50 59,57 53,28 973,60 973,60 5 a 1 +32,29 +1,78
6 a9 a"f;:;:mjn/cgf%‘;"f;‘ tukasz 5 166,11 55,28 69,53 115,00 122,03 53,37 65,69 114,82 102,84 62,50 53,99 981,16 981,16| 6 5 4 +39,85 +7,56
7 1 [ledrasik Tomasz / Jedrasiak Rafel AK Krélewski 3 143,05 66,36 74,57 119,38 115,59 56,79 66,37 118,46 107,00 61,22 54,88 983,67 083,67 7 3 2 +42,36 +2,51
8 a1 %‘:::Z‘fjb““”/ Dziadosz Marcin AK Krolewski 4 148,64 60,09 70,66 119,50 116,00 56,84 66,31 120,72 104,06 66,25 55,03 984,10 984,10 8 a 2 +42,79 +0,43
° 56 éﬂ;’:ﬂ:‘;::f;eﬂ” Swiderski Adam AK Krélewski 5 156,95 62,13 65,47 116,03 117,28 59,38 64,06 124,75 104,19 62,47 53,26 985,97 085,97 9 5 5 +44,66 +1,87
10 31 ﬁ:y“g‘t’;’;z":;“‘ Jakub / Przesmycki tukasz AK Polski 3 144,55 60,44 71,72 120,56 118,25 58,87 67,37 122,32 101,63 62,15 63,80 991,66 991,66| 10 3 3 +50,35 +5,69
11 34 [KodaPanel /Kobylkiewicz Artur AK Polski 3 153,40 61,62 73,43 118,16 113,62 58,16 66,75 116,41 107,72 64,47 57,98 991,72 091,72| 11 3 a +50,41 +0,06
12 27 gffo‘:: é’;“m” Poszepny tukasz 3 145,72 61,28 76,69 129,04 126,72 58,50 65,37 123,32 102,25 61,31 56,92 1007,12 1007,12| 12 3 5 +65,81|  +15,40
13 39 [Btachnio Maciej/ Blachnio Pawet 4 157,01 61,96 70,34 120,72 121,41 57,18 67,00 121,34 104,63 69,31 57,28 1008,18 1008,18| 13 a 3 +66,87 +1,06
14 54 gj:‘:rja]""“‘gr’e:a"?’t“ Kamil 5 158,80 62,31 77,03 119,82 114,00 61,03 65,93 119,66 105,25 70,25 58,95 1013,03 1013,03| 14 5 6 471,72 +4,85
15 6 [Nichalsk Marek / Rudak Jakub AK Krélewski 2 139,42 76,25 78,90 122,82 117,81 59,37 69,07 121,93 104,09 65,19 58,35 1013,20 1013,20[ 15 2 1 +71,89 +0,17
16 32 ‘é";‘r‘fe‘:';:f:’“/ Dobrosz Urszula AK Polski 3 150,67 63,63 71,75 128,13 118,57 58,31 70,87 129,09 106,47 65,38 56,67 1019,54 1019,54| 16 3 6 +78,23 +6,34
17 35 |leter Bartek / Pawiik Damian 3 167,07 58,93 84,65 121,25 126,03 57,44 66,44 125,44 103,03 61,53 55,25 1027,06 1027,06| 17 3 7 +85,75 +7,52
18 55 zﬁfri"}fr"(p”:':;:“ Ciosek Robert AK Polski 5 175,28 56,66 69,43 115,50 125,31 62,92 64,28 117,69 105,22 63,25 71,72 1027,26 1027,26| 18 5 7 +85,95 +0,20
19 33 |Srvsztowlak Przemystaw / Stankiewicz Jagna AK Polski 3 151,11 63,00 73,22 120,31 113,00 60,62 68,36 127,63 107,00 61,06 T 1027,63 1027,63| 19 3 8 +86,32 +0,37
20 28 ii‘;ﬁ:a_,‘gi'ol Kowalezyk Karol 3 156,21 64,32 74,47 127,41 124,03 60,69 70,68 125,91 108,13 65,65 58,81 1036,31 1036,31| 20 3 9 +95,00 +8,68
21 20 |2ularz pdam / Szulerz Melgorzata 3 145,76 68,19 82,78 124,88 121,31 59,34 68,72 124,00 116,47 70,63 56,80 1038,88 1038,88| 21 3 10 +97,57 +2,57
22 8 La;:;:‘zxf;"e” Burski Krzysztof AK Krolewski 2 136,15 71,34 74,41 120,63 113,15 57,62 65,72 121,06 102,94 61,72 54,36 979,10| 60| 1039,10 22 2 2 497,79 +0,22
23 19 |Kurant Plotr / Kimezyk Greegorz AK Krélewski 3 173,64 68,50 74,75 116,50 140,97 59,22 66,69 118,38 106,81 64,19 58,87 1048,52 1048,52| 23 3 11 +107,21 +9,42
24 63 gm"‘ Konrad / Kowalczyk Agnieszka AK Polski 5 166,38 61,19 74,07 133,50 118,82 59,66 70,66 131,61 108,31 66,54 58,51 1049,25 1049,25| 24 5 8 +107,94 +0,73
25 10 3&‘5;‘;‘;“‘ bl Bielmees WeeEdn AK Polski 2 142,51 71,06 77,78 154,81 120,40 59,81 69,04 129,37 102,03 61,68 62,06 1050,55 1050,55| 25 2 3 +109,24 +1,30
26 51 ﬁgcy’;gkc:ﬁg:ii‘g’/s“'“mk' Szymon 5 173,52 62,09 75,91 127,72 120,69 60,56 75,34 125,44 105,06 71,09 60,11 1057,53 1057,53| 26 5 9 +116,22 +6,98
27 30 ﬁ:j;’:jtk;g;‘?;r'" Tz it Bl Moto auto Klub 3 160,74 66,31 74,47 128,37 123,66 63,63 71,38 130,69 116,85 70,25 56,19 1062,54 1062,54| 27 3 12 +121,23 +5,01
28 77 |fanigowski tichal / Ceglelski Adam 2 151,24 73,81 82,35 132,94 123,53 62,32 71,34 129,15 110,93 66,66 59,54 1063,81 1063,81| 28 2 4 +122,50 +1,27
29 2 [peremek Pawel/ Sadowski Kamil AK Polski 1 148,49 80,22 81,38 124,84 122,62 59,93 72,41 124,71 122,69 68,00 61,28 1066,57 1066,57| 29 1 1 +125,26 +2,76
30 11 fgyzg;" Jacek / Walczak Marcin AK Krolewski 2 156,31 73,97 80,25 125,85 131,21 60,32 70,22 128,47 110,19 71,97 58,96 1067,72 1067,72| 30 2 5 +126,41 +1,15
31 a8 ﬁf:jgig:"g:cgg‘fgﬂak B2cel AK Polski 5 185,75 56,34 69,78 119,59 T 55,39 64,66 121,35 102,88 66,59 55,00 1068,05 1068,05| 31 5 10 +126,74) 40,33
32 14 i;:‘g,:;ﬁio””m‘"‘“"“C"a's"‘ Marcin 2 123,70 76,44 93,56 137,72 131,65 63,15 71,53 129,91 113,47 67,06 60,08 1068,27 1068,27| 32 2 6 +126,96 +0,23
33 37 |Mackiewicz Krzysztof / Ciechomski tukasz 4 167,11 63,56 77,47 130,22 128,40 60,28 69,90 130,66 113,66 66,59 61,96 1069,81 1069,81 33 a a +128,50 +1,54
34 15 g“j;’:r‘z”;j:t’;‘/ Kielan Patryk 2 144,54 72,50 74,31 134,28 116,56 59,44 69,16 134,15 104,07 T 70,72 1072,25 1072,25| 34 2 7 +130,94 +2,44
35 64 |Zawisza Bogustow / Lasecki Karol A 170,18 66,00 72,65 142,95 115,63 66,72 72,10 131,38 107,60 73,22 60,06 1078,49 1078,49| 35 A 1 +137,18 +6,24
36 a0 :i:rf;‘:ﬁ‘“s"" Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 168,66 62,22 76,10 127,44 120,32 60,46 72,15 133,53 112,25 78,56 67,39 1079,08 1079,08| 36 a 5 +137,77 +0,59
37 36 |Slechomski Robert / Franczak Piotr AK Polski 4 170,96 65,25 80,25 136,88 123,82 61,65 72,18 135,25 107,41 66,43 60,15 1080,23 1080,23| 37 a 6 +138,92 +1,15
38 ° ﬁ::‘g‘e’li“lg':“i""" Makowski Kamil 2 154,88 77,44 79,94 131,88 125,32 62,03 76,21 133,03 113,68 67,62 59,80 1081,83 1081,83| 38 2 8 +140,52 +1,60
39 25 gffr';se‘i‘ws':fgd“ @R ] 3 172,36 71,38 75,41 138,94 123,96 60,37 71,28 134,40 110,79 67,56 60,18 1086,63 1086,63| 39 3 13 +145,32 +4,80
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Micjsce | Nr start, (221092 Kiub Klasa Ps-1 Ps-2 Ps-3 PS-4 PS-5 Ps-6 Ps-7 Ps-8 PS-9 Ps-10 PS-11 | Wynik | Kary | SUMA | Poz. |Kiasa | Mieisce s"’f_';“o"" s":::.""
a0 58 ;i‘;:_{l"f:‘ipfg:"’“"/ Popczyfiska Anna 5 168,09 59,50 83,50 s9 127,81 121,28 57,00 68,19 121,81 T T 57,83 1093,10 1093,10| 40 5 11 +151,79 +6,47
a1 26 KUl Fiip / Kulik tichat 3 170,10 69,47 79,56 137,38 127,91 61,91 69,34 138,31 109,44 65,84 64,10 1093,36 1093,36| 41 3 14 +152,05 40,26
a2 62 gji‘;ﬁ";:;“:e‘z’a%m Rafal AMK Rzemieginik| 5 210,43 60,44 75,50 136,81 114,03 61,91 71,25 138,91 103,62 64,81 56,69 1094,40 1094,40 42 5 12 +153,09 +1,04
a3 17 ;Z:‘;;V:thl'gzde” i Tt 3 175,06 71,84 80,50 130,63 133,53 62,87 70,84 130,56 115,50 63,93 60,23 1095,49 1095,49| 43 3 15 +154,18 +1,09
aa 23 3;::::’:&23”“51 / tysoniewski Damian AK Polski 3 T 67,50 75,13 130,21 125,03 61,66 67,90 129,72 111,03 69,50 63,62 1111,69 1111,69| 44 3 16 +170,38  +16,20
a5 50 Zj::j?;”m::"eaz‘:e’  DERSU T YD s | 214,55 58,53 78,85 121,05 129,87 58,97 78,06 132,78 107,59 73,06 58,56 1111,87 1111,87| 45 5 13 +170,56 +0,18
a6 aa  [potends Maciel / Rynkowski Michal 4 | 172,70 65,60 75,63 143,07 140,24 62,97 70,41 141,74 108,66 73,97 57,82 1112,81 1112,81| 46 4 7 +171,50 +0,94
a7 60 Zj;yr[‘j‘alfn:'rziza"de’/ PeEels (i s | 219,08 56,47 74,53 129,22 117,97 54,59 65,68 T 116,18 61,09 53,05 1115,95 1115,95| 47 5 14 +174,64 +3,14
a8 20 |Srvetiank Seymon / Krystianik Joanna 3 23533 T 65,57 80,19 127,03 139,81 59,81 68,25 125,12 110,50 71,94 57,88 1116,49 1116,49 48 3 17 +175,18 +0,54
a9 a6 [Dorsii Pawet/ Sy e 4 172,36 66,71 80,72 126,78 132,59 64,78 76,84 137,16 122,25 75,34 61,87 1117,40 1117,40| 49 a 8 +176,09 +0,91
50 59 gf,ly‘;v“gsu“ Michat / Figlewicz Tomasz 5 162,76 65,18 76,15 138,22 121,94 62,41 83,69 189,70 TSS | 106,78 69,84 68,42 1123,48 1123,48| 50 5 15 +182,17 +6,08
51 1 [Rudski Michal / Rudzki Tomasz 1 T 80,19 83,28 128,38 128,56 63,59 71,41 127,22 113,40 66,81 64,75 1130,81 1130,81 51 1 2 +189,50 +7,33
52 21 ﬁfﬁ“gﬂ’fc“a Agnieszka / Lipiec Adam AK Krolewski 3 T 63,94 T 117,24 121,31 58,34 67,59 12422 s 112,66 145,00 T 59,17 1134,03 1134,03| 52 3 18 +192,72 +3,22
53 a5 ﬁ::;;‘;"tg‘(‘]‘;“‘ I/ DR ETR (T 4 T 66,40 84,19 M| 134,72 136,57 63,25 73,56 133,75 ™ 112,66 70,10 67,49 1165,65 1165,65| 53 a 9 +224,34|  +31,62
54 7 |Krawcayk Plotr/ Bieluch Robert AK Polski 2 191,71 T 85,97 98,93 135,28 153,13 65,09 77,97 140,53 123,72 73,18 63,51 1202,86 1202,86| 54 2 9 +261,55|  +37,21
55 12 ﬁgzge’:ﬁ‘g‘s’ $migielska Aleksandra AK Polski 2 T T 85,59 138,25 T 68,00 74,00 154,91 137,47 68,59 60,95 1249,63 1249,63| 55 2 10 +308,32|  +46,77
56 5 [Piodkowskimichal / Sasanka Rafal 2 153,08 80,41 80,37 129,41 127,78 60,72 71,22 132,13 113,97 65,82 58,40 1073,31| 300| 1373,31| s6 2 11 +432,00| +123,69

4 |pewendowski Szymon / Radzikowski Marcin AK Polski 1 135,48 73,72 77,59 124,65 113,06 59,65 T - - - - a Dyskw. 1
22 lg;::;iwsfcazxol\leksander/ Gorecki George 3 155,50 T . ~ . . . . ~ ~ . - Dyskw. 3
a2 :i;wigtgewicz Mateusz / Stupski Michat AK Polski 4 ~ ~ - ~ - - - - - - - " Dyskw. a
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